
Bottles Type Link RRP ABV Region
Fishermans Retreat Lochranza Isle of Arran Single Malt https://shop.fishermansretreat.com/fishermans-retreat-edition-14/ £50.00 50.00 Islands
Bimber Batch No 3. Ex-bourbon Single Malt https://www.bimberdistillery.co.uk/home £65.00 51.60 English
Indri Single Malt Cask Strength Dru Single Malt https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/piccadily-agro/indri-dru-cask-strength-indian-single-malt-whisky/ £72.95 57.20 World
Caol Ila 12yrs Feis Ile 2021 Single Malt https://www.thewhiskyexchange.com/p/70159/caol-ila-12-year-old-feis-ile-2021 £155.00 57.00 Islay
Kingsbarns Balcomie Single Malt https://www.kingsbarnsdistillery.com/collections/core-range/products/balcomie-sherry-cask-matured-70cl?variant=45181232185624 £51.00 46.00 Lowland
The Octave Dalmunach 2015 Single Malt https://www.tyndrumwhisky.com/dalmunach-2015-7-year-old-the-octave-cask-10835449.html £75.00 53.60 Speyside
Douglas Laing Strathearn Inaugural release Single Malt https://www.douglaslaing.com/collections/strathearn-single-malt/products/strathearn-single-malt-1 £85.00 50.00 Highlands
Woodrow's of Edinburgh Mortlach 10 Single Malt https://www.royalmilewhiskies.com/mortlach-2013-10-year-old-woodrows-of-edinburgh-refill-hogshead-59-5-70cl/ £91.95 59.50 Speyside
Woodrow's of Edinburgh Teaninich 10 Single Malt https://www.inveruriewhiskyshop.com/products/woodrows-of-edinburgh-teaninich-10-year-old-70cl £66.99 56.80 Highlands
Douglas Laing Old Particular Tormore Tempranillo Wine Cask Single Malt https://www.douglaslaing.com/products/old-particular-tormore-13-years-old £80.00 48.40 Speyside
Glencadam 17yr Reserva PX Single Malt https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/glencadam/glencadam-17-year-old-2006-reserva-px-whisky/ £125.00 46.00 Highlands
Wemyss Malts Spice King Batch Strength 002 Blended https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/wemyss-malts/spice-king-batch-strength-002-wemyss-malts-whisky/ £45.00 58.00 --
Indiana Wheated Bourbon Whiskey 3yrs Bourbon https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/master-of-malt/indiana-bourbon-3-year-old-2019-single-cask-master-of-malt-whiskey/ £29.95 45.00 World
Kyro Malt Rye Whisky Rye https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/kyro-distillery-company/kyro-malt-rye-whisky/ £49.95 47.20 World
Deanston Stout Cask Finish Single Malt https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/deanston/deanston-x-dragons-milk-stout-cask-finish-whisky/ £42.90 50.50 Highlands
The Heart Cut #04 M&H Pomegranate Single Malt https://theheartcut.com/our-bottlings/p/mhdistillery-04 £58.00 57.00 World
The Heart Cut #02 London Rye Rye https://theheartcut.com/our-bottlings/p/east-london-02 £62.50 49.90 English
The Sexton Single Malt Whiskey Irish Blend https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/the-sexton/the-sexton-single-malt-whiskey/ £31.95 40.00 Irish
Cooper King Transatlantic Single Malt https://www.cooperkingdistillery.co.uk/shop/whisky-transatlantic-70 £85.00 48.00 English
Laphroaig 10 Cairdeas 2024 "Cask Favourites" Single Malt https://www.laphroaig.com/en-gb/whiskies/cairdeas-2024 £90.00 52.40 Islay
Ardnahoe Inaugural release Single Malt https://ardnahoedistillery.com/pages/ardnahoes-inaugural-release £70.00 50.00 Islay
Kilchoman Sauternes Cask Matured 2024 Single Malt https://www.kilchomandistillery.com/our-whisky/sauternes-cask-matured-2024/ £85.00 50.00 Islay
Springbank CS 12 2024 Single Malt https://www.springbank.scot/whisky/springbank/ £68.00 57.20 Campbeltown
Longrow Red Pinot Noir 7yrs Single Malt https://www.springbank.scot/whisky/longrow/ £75.00 57.10 Campbeltown
Cambeltown Loch Blend https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/j-and-a-mitchell/campbeltown-loch-blend-whisky/ £39.90 46.00 Campbeltown
Waterford The cuvee Irish Single Malt https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/waterford-distillery/waterford-the-cuvee-whisky/ £61.19 50.00 Irish
J.J. Corry Irish Whisky Bonders Edition 7yrs Irish Single Malt https://www.whiskyshop.com/j-j-corry-7-year-old-bonder-s-edition-tws-exclusive £105.00 58.00 Irish
White Peak Wire works Amarone Single Malt https://www.whitepeakdistillery.co.uk/product/wire-works-whisky-amarone/ £75.00 54.10 English
Exploring English Whisky 9yr Adnams Sauternes Single Malt https://whiskyside.co.uk/products/explorer-series-9-year-old-adnams £70.00 55.00 English
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie Single Malt https://www.masterofmalt.com/whiskies/bruichladdich/bruichladdich-scottish-barley-the-classic-laddie-whisky/ £44.95 50.00 Islay
Cadenhead's Glenfarclas 20yr CS Single Malt https://www.cadenhead.shop/product/glenfarclas-20yo-51-8-abv-single-malt-scotch-whisky-70cl/?v=79cba1185463 £135.00 51.80 Speyside
Cadenhead's Glentauchers 16yr 2024 Festival Malt Single Malt £75.00 49.40 Speyside
Cadenhead's Glenallachie 15yr 2024 Festival Malt Single Malt £80.00 64.30 Speyside
Edradour 12yo Cask Strength Batch #2 - 1st fill Oloroso Sherry Butts Single Malt https://www.edradour.com/Edradour-12yo-Cask-Strength-Batch-2-1st-fill-Oloroso-Sherry-Butts £94.95 57.60 Highlands
LAGG Single Malt Corriecravie Edition Single Malt https://www.arranwhisky.com/shop-whiskies/single-malts/136-lagg-single-malt-corriecravie-edition £64.99 55.00 Arran / Islands
Signatory Vintage 2012 Linkwood Single Malt https://www.whiskybase.com/whiskies/whisky/231584/linkwood-2012-sv £58.00 45.00 Speyside
Ben Nevis Coire Leis Single Malt https://www.thewhiskyexchange.com/p/12237/ben-nevis-coire-leis £47.75 46.00 Highlands
Raasay Single Malt Single Malt https://raasaydistillery.com/product/single-malt-cask-strength-release/ £65.00 61.30 Raasay / Islands
Cadenhead's World Whisky aged 5 years (Goa) Single Malt https://www.cadenhead.shop/product/paul-john-6yo-auth/?v=79cba1185463 £84.50 56.30% World
Cadenhead's Kilkerran 8 Single Malt https://www.cadenhead.scot/bottlings/authentic-april-2024-b7-kk8/ £70.00 59.90 Campbeltown
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